
List of students who have applied for B.Pharm l semester course for Session 2023-24 Application 
No 

18377 

18379 

18394 

18398 

18409 

18480 

18614 

18616 

18639 

18679 

18973 
18976 

Name of 
candidate 
SANJANA 
KAVITA 
BHAKTI 
SHARMA 

NIKITA 

TANNU 
PALAK 

BHARDWAJ 

ANSHIKA PAL 

NILAKASHI 

KALPNA 

ANJALI 
RITU 

TANISHKA 

Admission committee 

Bhagat Phool Singh Mahila Vishwavidyalaya 
Father's Name 

SACHIL 

SURAJMAL 

SHIVAM SHARMA 

VINOD KUMAR 

AMIT 

PRAVEEN KUMAR 
BHARDWAJ 

SOM LAL 

RAMAKANT 

ROOP SINGH 

RAMNIWAS 

RAJESH KUMAR 

HAWA SINGH 

Mothers Name 

NEELAM 
BIMLA 

POOJA SHARMA 

KAVITA 

SUNITA 

KIRAN BHARDVWAJ 

SHASHI BALA 

LALATI DEVI 

VUAY 

MEENA 
ASHA 

BABLI 

Category 

Scheduled Castes 
Scheduled Castes 

General 

Backward Classes of 
Haryana (A) 
Backward Classes of 
Haryana (B) 

General 
Backward Classes of 
Haryana (A) 
Backward Classes of 
Haryana (A) 
Backward Classes of 
Haryana (B) 
General 
General 
General 

Domicile 

Haryana 
Haryana 

Haryana 

Haryana 

Haryana 

Delhi 

Haryana 

Haryana 

Haryana 
Haryana 
Haryana 
Haryana(EWS) Note: Admission shall be made only by providing all relevant original and one set of photocopied original documents, two coloured 

photograph is also required 
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