Bhagat Phool Singh Mahila Vishwavidyalaya List of students who have applied for B.Pharm 1st semester course

Application	Name of	Father's Name	phed tot D.Pharm	-1 semester course	for Session 2023-24
No	candidate	radici s Name	Mother's Name	Category	Domicile
18377	SANJANA	SACHIL	NEELANA		
18379	KAVITA	SURAJMAL	NEELAM	Scheduled Castes	Haryana
	BHAKTI	SOMOTOME	BIMLA	Scheduled Castes	Haryana
18394	SHARMA	SHIVAM SHARMA	POOJA SHARMA	Consul	
18398	NIKITA		. COSA STIANIVIA	General	Haryana
		VINOD KUMAR	KAVITA	Backward Classes of	
			RAVITA	Haryana (A)	Haryana
18409	TANNU	AMIT	S. I.	Backward Classes of	
	PALAK		SUNITA	Haryana (B)	Haryana
18480	BHARDWAJ	PRAVEEN KUMAR BHARDWAJ	KIRAN BHARDWAJ	General	Dalle:
				Backward Classes of	Delhi
18614	ANSHIKA PAL	SOM LAL	SHASHI BALA	Haryana (A)	Name of the state
					Haryana
18616	NILAKASHI	RAMAKANT	LALATI DEVI	Backward Classes of	
			EADAII DEVI	Haryana (A)	Haryana
18639	KALPNA	ROOP SINGH	VIIIAV	Backward Classes of	1
-			VUAY	Haryana (B)	Haryana
18679	ANJALI	RAMNIWAS	MEENA	General	Haryana
18973	RITU	RAJESH KUMAR	ASHA	General	Haryana
18976	TANISHKA	HAWA SINGH	BABLI	General	Haryana(EWS)

Note: Admission shall be made only by providing all relevant original and one set of photocopied original documents, two coloured photograph is also required

12/9

Demy 123

1209/23